MC1403
Low Voltage Reference
Features
 Output Voltage: 2.5 V t25 mV
 Input Voltage Range: 4.5 V to 40 V
 Quiescent Current: 1.2 mA Typical
 Output Current: 10 mA
 Temperature Coefficient: 10 ppm/°C Typical
 Guaranteed Temperature Drift Specification
 Equivalent to AD580
 Standard DIP8, SOP8 and MSOP8 Package
ORDERING INFORMATION
DEVICE Package Type MARKING Packing Packing Qty
MC1403N DIP8L MC1403 TUBE 2000pcs/box
MC1403M/TR SOP8L MC1403 REEL 2500pcs/reel
MC1403MM/TR MSOP8L MC1403 REEL 3000pcs/reel
MC1403BN DIP8L MC1403B TUBE 2000pcs/box
MC1403BM/TR SOP8L MC1403B REEL 2500pcs/reel
MC1403BMM/TR MSOP8L MC1403 REEL 3000pcs/reel
DIP8
SOP8
MSOP8
MC1403